
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 19 18 3227 3138 1 1

2 Chandel 34 34 1698 1681 2 2

3 Churachandpur 17 17 2842 2832 3 3

4 Imphal East 28 28 5762 5757 4 4

5 Imphal West 110 110 6505 6504 5 5

6 Jiribam 5 5 1262 1251 6 6

7 Kakching 27 19 2059 1848 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 8 761 667 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 31 22 1918 1831 9 9

10 Noney 16 11 1428 1292 10 10

11 Pherzawl 6 5 991 892 11 11

12 Senapati 20 20 2831 2768 12 12

13 Tamenglong 24 24 1918 1911 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 8 8 1823 1823 14 14

15 Thoubal 19 19 4440 4347 15 15

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_01-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 01-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(1st February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 1st 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 139316 70.94 105108 53.52 Bishnupur

174000

5673

Chandel 714

Churachandpur 191047 112843 59.07 86852 45.46 Churachandpur 6000

Chandel 41655 28817 69.18 22799 54.73

Imphal East 12367

Imphal West 443065 334888 75.58 267830 60.45 Imphal West 15064

Imphal East 378490 277136 73.22 214311 56.62

Kakching 119836 90522 75.54 71671 59.81 Kakching 4458

Jiribam 40225 29061 72.25 24077 59.86

Kangpokpi 226948 47427 20.90 31943 14.08 Kangpokpi 3054

Kamjong 36837 13031 35.37 8759 23.78

Pherzawl 39785 13788 34.66 12999 32.67 Pherzawl 750

Noney 47347 19865 41.96 14188 29.97

Tamenglong 56602 24170 42.70 17318 30.60 Tamenglong 1071

Senapati 97654 33011 33.80 25411 26.02

Thoubal 253581 153253 60.44 107378 42.34 Thoubal 6531

Tengnoupal 59806 28194 47.14 20334 34.00

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 01-02-2022_07:30 pm)

6

6

10

63

26

Tengnoupal 1063

Senapati 473

Noney 612

Kamjong 102

Jiribam 491

Sl. no.

8

1

18

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 10 10 1586 1577 16 16

382 358 41051 40119 33.78 0.24

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 27 0 2 93 78 6 137 188 26 65 18 33 1 259 294 121 674 2565 2294 386 4619 4595 1499 5673 6 78170 54495 32272 25972 21690 17746 6 144989 105108 1891 251988

2 Chandel 0 5 14 0 1 64 34 2 32 29 3 13 4 6 2 73 56 80 209 1155 1052 189 4012 4027 2307 714 6 15283 10932 5259 4202 3108 2580 37 29531 22799 2533 54863

3 Churachandpur 0 0 8 0 7 26 283 2 81 21 2 0 0 1 3 366 31 37 434 3242 2763 362 10674 9912 2437 6000 10 64420 46378 21234 16956 13273 10833 40 118843 86852 2839 208534

4 Imphal East 0 4 24 0 9 415 434 43 483 436 130 147 119 91 11 1166 730 450 2346 9124 8514 2034 18992 18783 3695 12367 63 144631 101735 66866 54339 37523 30877 143 289503 214311 5872 509686

5 Imphal West 0 4 148 0 18 525 311 9 476 1101 92 332 63 202 14 942 1666 687 3295 13432 11914 2577 32737 28257 6156 15064 26 163407 122216 78720 66024 46592 39393 146 349952 267830 8879 626661

6 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 0 54 10 1 6 5 1 0 1 0 0 18 6 55 79 492 433 20 2126 1879 898 491 1 17555 13850 6131 5388 2757 2526 1 29552 24077 919 54548

7 Kakching 0 1 4 1 4 113 96 5 72 100 13 22 4 13 0 186 145 117 448 984 788 186 3480 2949 609 4458 18 49804 36580 21921 18638 14333 12698 25 94980 71671 820 167471

8 Kamjong 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 29 14 4 4 4 6 0 37 24 3 64 540 539 30 922 831 45 102 0 7710 4682 2250 1620 1609 1087 0 13133 8759 75 21967

9 Kangpokpi 0 2 3 2 2 37 293 0 118 90 34 36 15 21 0 462 151 40 653 1551 1273 53 2430 2222 567 3054 0 29420 18749 9170 6354 4856 3345 9 50481 31943 629 83053

10 Noney 0 0 3 0 2 90 0 0 23 23 1 8 3 1 0 27 34 93 154 674 566 128 2201 1823 1205 612 0 11573 7627 3276 2578 2141 1594 1 20477 14188 1334 35999

11 Pherzawl 0 0 4 2 2 50 2 0 9 10 1 1 0 1 5 14 14 59 87 610 570 103 359 411 88 750 1 7740 7151 2919 2811 2160 2055 41 14538 12999 232 27769

12 Senapati 0 1 2 1 5 111 6 0 24 111 5 29 5 24 1 41 170 114 325 995 947 49 2916 2677 941 473 1 20622 15041 5399 4300 3079 2445 4 33484 25411 994 59889

13 Tamenglong 0 0 4 0 1 51 24 0 31 10 2 3 4 3 0 61 17 55 133 767 671 68 2285 2104 1020 1071 0 14268 9373 4270 3251 2580 1919 10 25241 17318 1098 43657

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 10 1 2 23 11 0 17 4 1 1 0 2 0 30 9 33 72 870 722 115 3096 2821 1065 1063 0 16432 10895 5184 3985 2612 1911 3 29257 20334 1183 50774

15 Thoubal 0 0 21 1 5 209 60 3 130 223 31 59 18 30 0 240 320 230 790 3163 2746 464 8012 7184 1355 6531 8 87054 54457 34755 26870 20269 16113 21 159784 107378 1840 269002

16 Ukhrul 0 0 20 0 0 8 29 0 118 16 35 11 30 6 0 212 33 28 273 1160 1169 168 3144 3501 838 352 0 17252 11016 5505 3916 3810 2758 21 31223 22360 1027 54610

Total Total 2341000 1376193 58.79 1053338 45.00 Total

Ukhrul 111749 30871 27.63 22360 20.01

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(1st February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 1st February, 2022)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 58775

Ukhrul 352 0

140

16 Ukhrul 0 0 20 0 0 8 29 0 118 16 35 11 30 6 0 212 33 28 273 1160 1169 168 3144 3501 838 352 0 17252 11016 5505 3916 3810 2758 21 31223 22360 1027 54610

0 17 296 8 60 1869 1671 71 1786 2381 381 731 288 440 37 4134 3700 2202 10036 41324 36961 6932 102005 93976 24725 58775 140 745341 525177 305131 247204 182392 149880 508 1434968 1053338 32165 2520471Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 1st February, 2022_07.30 pm


